Junior
Event A - 25 ft. Freestyle Event D - 25 ft. Backstroke Event H - 50 ft. Freestyle
Place Age Name Place Age Name Place
1st 6  Kimberlyn Martin 0.13.90 1st 6  Jackson Martin 0.16.44 1st
2nd Cadence Miller 0.14.66 2nd Elias Hartman 0.29.63 2nd
3rd Natalie Jensen 0.14.91 3rd Adan Acosta 0.31.50 3rd
4th Lunetta Fountain 0.25.18 1st 7  Ayden Modroo 0.18.53 1st
5th Annie Baird 0.28.84 2nd Daren Prescott 0.31.80 2nd
1st 7  Danika Martin 0.11.88 1st 8  Justin Tamayo 0.22.59 1st
2nd Danielle Harris 0.15.59 1st 10 Nyekah Richards 0.15.31 1st
3rd Madison Miller 0.18.09
4th Jill Gillespie 0.33.00 Event E - 25 ft. Breaststroke
1st 8 Samantha Manwaring 0.10.78 Girls
1st 9  Sophia Fountain 0.12.91 Place Age Name Time Place
1st 6  Brooke Bitner 0.23.09 1st
Event B - 25 ft. Freestyle 1st 7  Danielle Harris 0.15.16 2nd
Boys 3rd
Place Age Name Time 4th
1st 6  Jackson Martin 0.12.63 5th
2nd Elias Hartman 0.20.13 Place Age Name Time 1st
3rd Adan Acosta 0.47.84 1st 7  Ayden Modroo 0.21.10 2nd
1st 7  Ayden Modroo 0.17.85 3rd
2nd Daren Prescott 0.24.81 Event G - 50 ft. Freestyle 4th
1st 8  Justin Tamayo 0.14.78 Girls 1st
1st 10  Nyekah Richards 0.13.00 Place Age Name Time
1st 6  Cadence Miller 0.37.00
Event C - 25 ft. Backstroke 2nd Kimberlyn Martin 0.37.25
Girls 3rd Natalie Jensen 0.38.59 Place
Place Age Name Time 4th Lunetta Fountain 1.03.09 1st
1st 6  Brooke Bitner 0.18.41 5th Brooke Bitner 1.05.62 2nd
2nd Cadence Miller 0.19.53 6th Annie Baird 1.36.97 1st
3rd Natalie Jensen 0.19.84 1st 7  Danika Martin 0.26.06 1st
4th Kimberlyn Martin 0.21.53 2nd Danielle Harris 0.34.10 1st
5th Lunetta Fountain 0.28.25 3rd Madison Miller 0.49.25
6th Annie Baird 0.52.10 4th Jill Gillespie 1.14.75
1st 7  Danika Martin 0.15.03 1st 8  Samantha Manwaring  0.24.97
2nd Jill Gillespie 0.24.04 1st 9  Sophia Fountain 0.29.81
3rd Madison Miller 0.25.97
1st 8  Samantha Manwaring 0.15.87
1st 9  Sophia Fountain 0.30.89

Surfer Swim Meet Results

Name
6 Jackson Martin
Elias Hartman
Adan Acosta
7  Ayden Modroo
Daren Prescott
8  Justin Tamayo
10 Nyekah Richards

0.32.03
0.51.81
1.42.12
0.48.50
1.02.57
0.47.29
0.31.63

Event | - 50 ft. Backstroke
Girls

Time

Age Name

6  Brooke Bitner
Cadence Miller
Kimberlyn Martin
Natalie Jensen
Lunetta Fountain

7  Danika Martin
Danielle Harris
Jill Gillespie
Madison Miller

8  Samantha Manwaring

0.42.44
0.43.50
0.53.31
0.54.00
1.01.60
0.31.16
0.35.69
0.51.34
0.53.19
0.35.75

Event J - 50 ft. Backstroke
Boys

Age

6  Jackson Martin

Name

Adan Acosta

~

Daren Prescott
8  Justin Tamayo
10 Nyekah Richards

Time
0.46.03
1.10.97
1.18.10

0.47.35
0.35.03
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